Apirilak
-1

Gauekoa
Nocturna

Egunekoa
Diurna

SAILKAPENAK-CLASIFICACION

ZBK DOR SABADO

DIA 11

1 913 1:13:32
2 929 1:15:46
3 901  1:17:25
4 938 1:18:32
5 930 @ 1:19:38
6 953  1:20:41
7 951  1:22:52
8 912  1:24:48
9 923  1:25:10
10 945 1:27:01
11 952 | 1:27:49
12| 905 | 1:28:30
13 944 | 1:29:36
14| 906 | 1:30:26
15| 900 | 1:32:44
16| 909 | 1:33:16
17| 921 | 1:33:49
18| 954 1:33:51
19 925 1:35:27
20 922 | 1:35:55
21 949 | 1:36:25
22 910 1:36:58
23 936 | 1:38:38
24 948 | 1:38:39
25 950 | 1:39:20
26 939 | 1:39:37
27 933 | 1:39:38
28 903 | 1:39:52
29 937 1:40:11
30 924 | 1:41:40
31 917 1:41:52
32 907 | 1:41:59
33 918 | 1:42:16
34| 919 1:43:14
35 916 | 1:43:28
36 915  1:43:29
37| 946 1:46:36
38 931 | 1:46:38
39 904 1:48:51
40 911 1:49:39
41 902 | 1:50:54
42 927 | 1:51:50
43 935 | 1:52:50
44 942 | 1:53:39
45 914 | 1:54:07
46 940 1:54:13
47 928 | 1:58:02
48 943 2:02:21
49 920 2:02:46
50 908 | 2:18:04

DOMINGO DENBORA
DIA12 TOTALA

113:32
:15:46
:17:25
118:32
:19:38
:20:41
:22:52
:124:48
:25:10
:27:01
:127:49
:28:30
:29:36
:30:26
:32:44
:33:16
:33:49
:33:51
:35:27
:35:55
:36:25
:36:58
:38:38
:38:39
:39:20
:39:37
:39:38
:39:52
:40:11
:41:40
:41:52
:41:59
:42:16
:43:14
:43:28
:43:29
:46:36
:46:38
:48:51
:49:39
:50:54
:51:50
:52:50
:563:39
:54:07
:54:13
:58:02
:02:21
:02:46
:18:04
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i

Dif.
con 1°

0:02:14
0:03:53
0:05:00
0:06:06
0:07:09
0:09:20
0:11:16
0:11:38
0:13:29
0:14:17
0:14:58
0:16:04
0:16:54
0:19:12
0:19:44
0:20:17
0:20:19
0:21:55
0:22:23
0:22:53
0:23:26
0:25:06
0:25:07
0:25:48
0:26:05
0:26:06
0:26:20
0:26:39
0:28:08
0:28:20
0:28:27
0:28:44
0:29:42
0:29:56
0:29:57
0:33:04
0:33:06
0:35:19
0:36:07
0:37:22
0:38:18
0:39:18
0:40:07
0:40:35
0:40:41
0:44:30
0:48:49
0:49:14
1:04:32

asteburua

Informazioa: www.urbikotriation.com

11-abr-15
MAILA

IZENA-Nombre Cat. Herri.-Pob
DIAZ ALCARAZO ERLANTZ ABM BILBAO
LARRUZEA FERNANDEZ ASIER ABM GUENES
ALBIZUA URIARTE AXIER VM AMURRIO
MIDON MAZA RUBEN ABM BASAURI
LOPEZ BOSQUE EDUARDO VM SESTAO
ZALDUONDO ETXEANDIA JUAN V1M ALGORTA
VARGAS ORTEGA JULEN ABM SOPENANO DE MENA
CRESPO ERCILLA EGOITZ ABM ARRIGORRIAGA
GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ PATXI V2M GALDAKAO
REQUEJO BERASATEGUI IGOR V1M ARRIGORRIAGA
VITERI VALLE GORKA VM BILBAO
AZPIAZU PALOMERA ALFONSO ABM BOO DE PIELAGOS
RENTERIA MENDAZA JOSE FELIX V2M ARRIGORRIAGA
BARRENECHEA GARCIA SERGIO VM BILBAO
ABASOLO SETIEN JAVI ABM AMURRIO
BURGOS NUNEZ JAVIER V1M PORTUGALETE
GONZALEZ PEREZ JON ABM GALDAKAO
ZUBILLAGA IMANOL V1M IBARRA
HIDALGO RODRIGUEZ PATXI ABM BILBAO
GURTUBAI UNAI ABM BILBAO
TINEO HORMAZA JUAN ABM LEIOA
CANALES BRAVO JOSE LUIS ABM BILBAO
MARTIN URBIETA IKER ABM PORTUGALETE
TELLETXEA LOTINA JOXEAN ABM MENAKA
URRUTXUA ERENO IBON V1M BILBAO
NIETO GARROTE IGOR ABM BILBAO
MARQUEZ BELLIDO VICTOR MANUEL V1M UGAO-MIRABALLES
AMORRORTU ETXEBARRIA ARITZ ABM LAUDIO-LLODIO
MENA RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO ViM ALONSOTEGI
HERRERO GONZALEZ OSCAR VIM AMOREBIETA-ETXANO
ESGUEVA BORJA ABM BARAKALDO
BERNAOLA RESPALDIZA ADUR ABM LEITZA
FEIJOO SANCHEZ BEGONA V1F BASAURI
GANDASEGI GURTUBAI JON ABM GALDAKAO
DOMINGUEZ VILLAZALA IBAN ABM VITORIA
DOMINGUEZ VILLAZALA VERONICA ABF VITORIA
REVUELTA DIEZ ARKAITZ ABM BILBAO
LOPEZ SEVILLANO JOSE LUIS ABM ARRIGORRIAGA
ARIZMENDI GUSTAVO V1M BILBAO
CID CID RICARDO V2M BILBAO
ALZAGA TREBOLAZABALA RAKEL V1F BERMEO
JONES RICHARD V1M BILBAO
MARTIN GARCIA OSCAR VIM LEIOA
PORRAS LLORDEN GAIZKA V2M BILBAO
DIAZ PALACIOS SAMUEL VIM CASTRESANA DE LOSA
NUNEZ CARRANZA MIKEL V1M SESTAO
LANDETA URIARTE MIKEL ABM MUNGIA
PUERTAS ALVARO ABM BILBAO
GOMEZ ESTEBAN RAFAEL V1M DURANGO
BRAVO MORENO JAVI VM SESTAO



